

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **472 / 21366 . RWG**

Agency Name **DOC/Southern Region Business Office**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Southern Region Business Office (SRBO) - HVAC Upgrades**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **12/14/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **2/12/2023**

Director SAB Architect Matrix Consulting Engineers

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Moore Trospen Construction Company 4224 Keller Road Holt MI 48842			5.00%	Bond	\$2,611,700.00 2
RAS Contracting, Inc. 1018 Hogsback Road Mason MI 48854	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$2,747,500.00 QDV Preference 1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **472 / 22422 . ABG**

Agency Name **DOC/Chippewa Correctional Facility (URF)** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Chippewa CF - Westside Walking / Running Track Replacement** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **12/14/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **2/12/2023**

Director SAB Architect UPEA

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Payne & Dolan, Inc. 801 Clark Drive, P.O. Box 351 Gladstone MI 49837			5.00%	Bond	\$226,750.00 1
Norris Contracting, Inc. 4576 S. Mackinac Trail Sault Ste. Marie MI 49783	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$259,340.00 2

Not QDV qualified. Paperwork not submitted.

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number 551 / 23027 . CAK

Agency Name **MSP/Secondary Complex at Davis Hwy. and Canal Road** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Michigan State Police Outdoor Firing Range** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **12/14/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **2/12/2023**

Director SAB Architect Sidock Group, Inc.

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Leavitt and Starck Excavating, Inc. 2440 Harmon Road Ovid MI 48866			5.00%	Bond	\$9,944,000.00 2
E.T. MacKenzie Company, LLC 4248 W. Saginaw Hwy. Grand Ledge MI 48837	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$10,217,136.00 QDV Preference 1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 2

File Number **751 / 14068 . TAP**

Agency Name **DNR/Hancock to Calumet Rail Trail** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Dollar Bay to Lake Linden Trail Bid Package #4** Index Number **51110**

Bid opening date and time **12/14/2022 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **2/12/2023**

Director SAB Architect OHM Advisors

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:		
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>	Additional Funds \$ _____
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>	

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
MJO Contracting, Inc. 54560 Hwy. M-203 Hancock MI 49930			5.00%	Bond	
Non-responsive. Byrd Anti-Lobbying Certification not included.					
B & B Contracting, Calumet, Inc. 55670 Hwy. M-26 Calumet MI 49913			5.00%	Bond	1
Payne & Dolan, Inc. 801 Clark Drive, P.O. Box 351 Gladstone MI 49837			5.00%	Bond	2
Bacco Construction Company N3676 North US-2, P.O. Box 458 Iron Moutain MI 49801			5.00%	Bond	3

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number: **751/17264.ABG**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name: **DNR - Cheboygan Lock**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope: **Facility Repairs**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **12/14/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **2/12/2023**

Director SAB Architect **GEI Consultants of Michigan, P. C.**

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:	
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
----------------	--------------------------------	-------------------------------	---------------	-----------------	-----------------

No Bids Received

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 20099 . SAR**

Bid Package # **2**

Agency Name **DNR/Plainwell Spillway**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Plainwell Spillway Removal and Channel Restoration**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **12/14/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **2/12/2023**

Director SAB Architect AECOM

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Taplin Enterprises, LLC 5140 W. Michigan Avenue Kalamazoo MI 49006			5.00%	Bond	\$5,994,970.91
					1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 6

File Number **761 / 10345 . KSZ**

Agency Name **DEGLE/Ott/Story/Cordova Superfund Site**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Ott Story- Tank Cleaning**

Index Number **44081**

Bid opening date and time **12/14/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **2/12/2023**

Director SAB Architect Fishbeck

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Taplin Group, LLC 5140 W. Michigan Ave. Kalamazoo MI 49006			5.00%	Bond	\$784,458.70 1
Plummer's Environmental Services 10075 Sedroc Industrial Dr. Byron Center MI 49315			5.00%	Bond	\$1,962,869.00 2